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Date: ‘ Enierac n PCG Our Letter Dated:
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- ‘ 'This modifies our letter bf,tha.above date in which we st#tﬁd that
. you would be treated as an organization which is not a private foundation .
. until the expiration of your advance ruling period, EEIIRIEREE RN

_ Based on the information you submitted, we have determined that you

are not a private foundation within the meaning of section 509(a) of the
Internal Revenue Code, bscause you are an organization of the type described:
in section_ﬁkﬁ?éﬂ)(l}’g . Your exempt status under section 501(c) (3} of the

code is still in effect.

Grantors and contributors may rely on this determination until tie
‘Internal Revenue Service publishes notice to the contrary.“Howeve:.lal- ‘
grantor or a contributor may not rely on this determination if he or she was
in part responsible for, or was aware of, the act or failure to act that
resulted in your loss of section SOT@XD* status, or acquired
knowledge that the Internal Revenue Service had given notice that you would
ve removed from classification as a section Sc29Cca (1 Y* __ organization.

- ' Bacause this la;ter,could help fosolve any questions about 9our private
foundation status, please keep it in your permanent records. B '
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If you have any'Questicns.'bleasa cont;pt ihe-w“v
telephone number are shown above.. TRy

Sincerely yours,
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230 S Dearborn St., Chicag_o. . 60604 L_etter-l 1950 (OO) (‘?




